
Place School Front Back Total

1st Dublin Jerome * 307

1 Ellie Ryu, 12 38 39 77

2 Alexa Prettyman, 12 38 36 74

3 Nikitha Suresh, 9 41 35 76

4 Caitlyn Mundwiler, 12 42 39 81

5 Adella Pawlowski, 9 42 38 80

2nd New Albany * 319

1 Elle Furrow, 11 44 38 82

2 Ceci Coccia, 12 40 39 79

3 Allison Weisbrod, 10 38 39 77

4 Brooke Baker, 10 40 41 81

5 Ann Stewart Holbert, 11 50 53 103

3rd Olentangy 326

1 Meadow Tian, 11 39 33 72

2 Jodie Han, 9 38 38 76

3 Sophia Dreischarf, 10 42 49 91

4 Aubrey Davis, 10 46 41 87

5 Kaylee Keys, 10 47 52 99

4th Olentangy Orange 342

1 Skylar Dean, 12 36 38 74

2 Adeline Ricker, 11 48 42 90

3 Lauren Powell, 12 43 42 85

4 Maddie Patton, 10 49 47 96

5 Bella Mitchell, 10 48 45 93

5th Upper Arlington 343

1 Katie Husted, 12 39 37 76

2 Kate Plessinger, 12 45 45 90

3 Elle Nolan, 11 44 43 87

4 Cindy Ju, 11 46 44 90

5 Balen Baird, 10 53 44 97
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6th Granville 344

1 Lydia Wigal, 11 39 39 78

2 Olivia Jones, 12 46 44 90

3 Avery Staten, 11 43 35 78

4 Hannah Huggins, 12 50 48 98

5 Ella Clarke, 10 50 51 101

7th Pickerington North 350

1 Mia Lewis, 12 44 45 89

2 Sage Shriver, 10 38 40 78

3 Paige Leyda, 12 41 45 86

4 Olivia Hensen, 12 48 49 97

5 Veronica Friedrich, 11 55 50 105

8th Marysville 352

1 Allee Forrider, 12 42 44 86

2 Ava Jackson, 12 42 42 84

3 Olivia Gratz, 12 43 44 87

4 Jorja Ary, 11 52 43 95

5 McKinley Samaniego, 9 53 49 102

9th Olentangy Liberty 359

1 Olivia Aronhalt, 12 37 35 72

2 Shreya Shah, 11 48 50 98

3 Summer Inglez, 10 47 49 96

4 Sahasra Dhulipudi, 9 48 45 93

5 Rylie Hilvert, 9 50 48 98

10th Olentangy Berlin 361

1 Maddie Clifton, 10 51 51 102

2 Olivia Ross, 10 44 45 89

3 Keegan Dyer, 9 48 47 95

4 Olivia Tang, 9 38 39 77

5 Zoe Tang, 11 48 52 100
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11th Hilliard Davidson 391

1 Jenna White, 12 48 48 96

2 Molly Cuprisin, 10 52 49 101

3 Addison White, 9 49 46 95

4 Samantha Mazotas, 12 51 48 99

5 Hope Wanderi, 10 62 70 132

12th Bishop Watterson 398

1 Maura Nye, 10 41 46 87

2 Lotis Wert, 11 52 52 104

3 Clara Faulkner, 12 57 56 113

4 Eva Rabe, 10 53 41 94

5 Gigi O'Dorisio, 12 62 51 113



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Olivia Aronhalt, 12 Olentangy Liberty** 37 35 72

Meadow Tian, 11 Olentangy** 39 33 72

Isabella Anderson, 11 Worthington Kilbourne 35 37 72

4 Alexa Prettyman, 12 Dublin Jerome* 38 36 74

Skylar Dean, 12 Olentangy Orange 36 38 74

6 Nikitha Suresh, 9 Dublin Jerome* 41 35 76

Jodie Han, 9 Olentangy 38 38 76

Katie Husted, 12 Upper Arlington 39 37 76

9 Ellie Ryu, 12 Dublin Jerome* 38 39 77

Allison Weisbrod, 10 New Albany* 38 39 77

Olivia Tang, 9 Olentangy Berlin 38 39 77

12 Lydia Wigal, 11 Granville 39 39 78

Avery Staten, 11 Granville 43 35 78

Sage Shriver, 10 Pickerington North 38 40 78

15 Anna MacHamer, 12 Canal Winchester 38 41 79

Ceci Coccia, 12 New Albany* 40 39 79

17 Adella Pawlowski, 9 Dublin Jerome* 42 38 80

18 Gracyn Alexander, 11 Big Walnut 44 37 81

Caitlyn Mundwiler, 12 Dublin Jerome* 42 39 81

Brooke Baker, 10 New Albany* 40 41 81

21 Elle Furrow, 11 New Albany* 44 38 82

22 Malavika Nair, 9 Dublin Coffman 44 39 83

Lauren Parker, 12 Westerville Central 42 41 83

24 Hailey Boss, 12 Canal Winchester 44 40 84

Ava Jackson, 12 Marysville 42 42 84

Rose Yancey, 12 Westerville North 41 43 84

27 Eliza Mercer, 11 Gah. Lincoln 45 40 85

Lauren Powell, 12 Olentangy Orange 43 42 85

29 Mallory Masterson, 12 Grove City 45 41 86

Allee Forrider, 12 Marysville 42 44 86

Paige Leyda, 12 Pickerington North 41 45 86

32 Maura Nye, 10 Bishop Watterson 41 46 87

Olivia Gratz, 12 Marysville 43 44 87
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Aubrey Davis, 10 Olentangy 46 41 87

Elle Nolan, 11 Upper Arlington 44 43 87

36 Charlie Burgess, 9 Big Walnut 45 43 88

37 Olivia Ross, 10 Olentangy Berlin 44 45 89

Mia Lewis, 12 Pickerington North 44 45 89

39 Niley Mathias, 11 Bloom-Carroll 42 48 90

Olivia Jones, 12 Granville 46 44 90

Adeline Ricker, 11 Olentangy Orange 48 42 90

Kate Plessinger, 12 Upper Arlington 45 45 90

Cindy Ju, 11 Upper Arlington 46 44 90

44 Sophia Dreischarf, 10 Olentangy 42 49 91

45 Sahasra Dhulipudi, 9 Olentangy Liberty 48 45 93

Bella Mitchell, 10 Olentangy Orange 48 45 93

47 Eva Rabe, 10 Bishop Watterson 53 41 94

48 Addison White, 9 Hilliard Davidson 49 46 95

Jorja Ary, 11 Marysville 52 43 95

Keegan Dyer, 9 Olentangy Berlin 48 47 95

51 Jenna White, 12 Hilliard Davidson 48 48 96

Summer Inglez, 10 Olentangy Liberty 47 49 96

Maddie Patton, 10 Olentangy Orange 49 47 96

54 Olivia Hensen, 12 Pickerington North 48 49 97

Balen Baird, 10 Upper Arlington 53 44 97

56 Andrea Golden, 12 Bexley 50 48 98

Hannah Huggins, 12 Granville 50 48 98

Shreya Shah, 11 Olentangy Liberty 48 50 98

Rylie Hilvert, 9 Olentangy Liberty 50 48 98

60 Samantha Mazotas, 12 Hilliard Davidson 51 48 99

Kaylee Keys, 10 Olentangy 47 52 99

62 Zoe Tang, 11 Olentangy Berlin 48 52 100

63 Ella Clarke, 10 Granville 50 51 101

Molly Cuprisin, 10 Hilliard Davidson 52 49 101

65 McKinley Samaniego, 9 Marysville 53 49 102

Maddie Clifton, 10 Olentangy Berlin 51 51 102
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67 Ann Stewart Holbert, 11 New Albany* 50 53 103

68 Lotis Wert, 11 Bishop Watterson 52 52 104

69 Veronica Friedrich, 11 Pickerington North 55 50 105

70 Clara Faulkner, 12 Bishop Watterson 57 56 113

Gigi O'Dorisio, 12 Bishop Watterson 62 51 113

72 Hope Wanderi, 10 Hilliard Davidson 62 70 132

NOTE: Three players tied for the first qualifying position and competed in a playoff. 
Olivia Aronhalt won the playoff earning the first qualifier position followed by 
Meagan Tein winning the second qualifying spot.


